:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9519973

Jul 15, 2024 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 297,499 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 189410 - 0.018868254 ETH®
65.72 USD

2 189411 - 0.018924207 ETH®
65.92 USD

3 189412 - 0.018833092 ETH®
65.60 USD

4 189413 - 0.018921527 ETH®
65.91 USD

S 189414 - 0.018868190 ETH®
65.72 USD

6 189415 - 0.018902374 ETH®
65.84 USD

7 189416 - 0.018844186 ETH®
65.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9519973
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/297499
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189410
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189411
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189412
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189413
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189414
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189415
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189416

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

189417

189418

189419

189420

189421

189422

189423

189424

189425

Validator Id

867005

Amount

- 0.018867747
65.72 USD

- 0.018904797
65.85 USD

- 0.018894524
65.81 USD

- 0.018889404
65.79 USD

- 0.018837349
65.61 USD

- 0.018901953
65.84 USD

- 0.018907251
65.86 USD

- 0.018896121
65.82 USD

- 0.018927691
65.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045247769
157.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189417
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189418
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189419
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189420
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189421
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189422
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189423
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189424
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/189425
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/867005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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